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® Angela Up,chygghf‘f Angela Upchurch. Administrative Assistant I. Contact Information. The
George W. Woodruff School of Mechanical Engineering. Georgia Institute of Technology.
--http:/fwww.me.gatech.edu/me/people/staff/Angela.Upchurch.html



ANEGELA

Upchurch Proctor Atty Offic

Upchurch Larry
Upchurch Queenie M
Upchurch Angela
Upchurch Victor
Upchurch Winston
Upchurch David
Upchurch John
Upchurch Marion
Upchurch James W
Upchurch Terry L
Upchurch Cathy
Upchurch Loretta
Upchurch Robert
Upchurch Edward W
Upchurch LD
Upchurch Edward

() From 1995 CD-RoOmMm

543 Boiling Springs Rd
299 Wheeler St
930 W Brushy Valley Dr
741 W Brushy Valley Rd
423 Pine St
104 Cemetery St
Warner Brdg Rr
15 Shelby Ml
1337 Sequoy Accss Rd
3880 Old Coopertown Rd
571 Emmitt Lewis Cir
802 W Harper St
121 E Westbrook
409 W Main St
218 S Dillon St

A

Pikeville
Portland
Portland
Powell
Powell
Pulaski
Rutherford
Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Soddy Daisy
Springfield
Tiptonville
Troy

Troy
Waverly
Woodbury
Wynnburg

2333323333333

TN
TN
TN

37367

37148-4828
37148-1201
37849-3229
37849-3226
38478-4431
38369-9692
37160

37160

37379

37172-5657
38079-1462
38260-5639
38260-5838
37185-1107
37190-1432
38077

615-447-2903
615-325-3631
615-325-2103
615-938-6351
615-947-7400
615-363-2082
901-665-6829
615-684-6375
615-684-7791
615-842-1337
615-384-1367
901-253-8009
901-536-5170
901-536-6198
615-296-4808
615-563-4618
901-253-7360
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(1) From 1995 CD-ROmM

Upchurch Michael J
Upchurch Michael L
Upchurch Gary W
Upchurch Nell M
Upchurch Ray
Upchurch Reba
Upchurch Angela

Upchurch Mandi

Upchurch Wayne

Leeville Rd Rr
Keisling Dr
715 N Church St

171 Scalf Dr
113 Myatt Dr
705 Center St

Lebanon
Lebanon
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Madison
Madison
Madison

HEEREEEED

37087 615-286-2745
37087 615-449-1376
38570 615-864-6330
38570-1133 615-823-5839

38570 615-823-1373
38570 615-823-5289
37115 615-868-9503
37115 615-865-7604

37115-4910 615-865-4580



JYNECELA
(1) From 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch Angelaji

Upchurch C

Upchurch J E

Upchurch John E
Upchurch John M & Mari
Upchurch L

Upchurch Ronald M

3550 Pleasant Hill Rd Nw
3678 Rogers Cove Nw
4670 Broadwater Trl
4974 Waterport Way
3970 Noblin Ridge Dr Nw

3678 Rogers Cove Nw -

2

Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

30136-4869 404-418-9607
30136-2766 404-418-9095
30136-6267 404-242-7672
30136-2927 404-446-9558
30136 404-813-9409
30136 404-497-8382
30136-2766 404-418-1536
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ANGELA C

Upchurch A

Upchurch AE

Upchurch Angela C 7
Upchurch Anna & Pender
Upchurch Arthur
Upchurch Avery C
Upchurch Bobbie M
Upchurch Brian & Kim
Upchurch Brian E Atty
Upchurch Brian E Atty
Upchurch Bryan
Upchurch Bryan
Upchurch Bryan Builders Inc
Upchurch Carolyn
Upchurch Carolyn
Upchurch Charles B

ANeELA C
() Frem 1995 CD-ROm

1924 Carrbridge Way
610 Willard Pl
117 Gilbert Av
1924 Carrbridge Way
720 Lunar Dr
3721 Fernwood Dr
2429 Greenway Ave
1004 Willow Run South Dr
4600 Marriott Dr
4600 Marriott Dr
7720 Harps Mill Rd
7720 Harps Mill Rd
7720 Harps Mill Rd
1113 S East St
3217 Crandon Ln
404 Bickett Blvd

Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27615-2576 919-848-0081
27603-1752 919-832-1074
27603-2419 919-833-9880
27615-2576 919-848-0081
27610-3429 919-231-4873
27612-6219 919-787-1836
27608-1305 919-783-7712
27615-5251 919-847-2506
27612 919-787-7711
27612 919-787-7711
27615-5427 919-847-0958
27615-5427 919-847-0958
27615-5427 919-847-0958
27601-2715 919-829-9577
27604-2432 919-876-3130
27608-2562 919-828-9753
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ANGELA DAWN AN ccLA- D A1) M‘

(D From 1kt L.wga,&{—ﬁ‘ RPY (&30 2009 ,fﬂwblémm

Subject: Upchurch obit

From: "Ken" <X$$8000O0G06

Date: Sat, July 18, 2009 9:03 am

To: "phil@upchurchstory.com" <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Phil

Found the following in the local paper today

THE OKLAHOMAN/NEWSOK.COM Dated Saturday, July 18, 2009 Page 15A
DUCAN

Upchurch, Anglela Dawn, 31, waitress, died Tuesday, No services.
(Affordable Cremation, Oklahoma City)

I will send the page if you want it

Ken

® Fasm Kewukh b Wyatt 43 AWM 21 JoL 200
The e % AOU 4 ppne LOVISE

® From [k 135902509 152eny L. WO AP

. DUNCAN
1 Pilgrim, Olden 0. *Bud” 78, died
THE GKLAHOMAN | NEWSOK.COM Friday. Services 10 am. Monday
(Don Grantham, Duncan).
- Upchurch, Angela Dawn, 31, wait-
ress, died Tuesday. No services
SATURDAY’ JULY 18, 2009 (Affordable Cremation, Oklahoma
City).
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@ N C BIARTHS -

Susan Raye Upchurch
Charlene Upchurch
Theresa Dale Upchurch
James Rose Upchurch
Tony Michael Upchurch
John Michael Upchurch
John Allen Upchurch

Joseph Calvin Upchurch

Mitchell Dwight Upchurch
Sherrie Lynn Upchurch

Jenny Ruth Upchurch
Jeffrey Harold Upchurch

Walter Clifford Upchurch
Diane Upchurch

Melanie Lane chhurch
Jacqueline Denise Upchurch
Paula Gay Upchurch

Melissa Evan Upchurch
Timothy Cameron Upchurch

Susan Renee Upchurch

Kenneth Jerome Upchurch
Travis Lamar Upchurch

Amy Thelma Upchurch

Benjamin Albert Upchurch II,

David Kirk Upchurch
Betty Jo Upchurch
Jennifer Lynn Upchurch
Angela Deloris Upchurch
Deborah Diane Upchurch
Angela Dawn Upchurch

Kenneth Roy Upchurch
Stephen Crig Upchurch

Benta Carol Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch

5 SER200%
5 Jan 1956 Harnett
16 Jan 1956 Harnett
2 May 1956 Harnett
6 Sep 1956 Harnett
29 Jul 1957 Harnett
9 Apr 1958 Harnett
7 Jun 1958 Harnett
9 Oct 1958 Harnett
23 Dec 1958 Harnett
3 Feb 1959 Harnett
3 Aug 1960 Harnett
26 Feb 1961 Harnett
12 Oct 1961 Harnett
16 Dec 1962 Harnett
11 Mar 1963 Harnett
30 Mar 1963 Harnett
17 Jul 1963 Harnett
2 Mar 1964 Harnett
23 Jun 1964 Harnett
19 Jul 1964 Harnett
27 Aug 1964 Harnett
24 Jun 1965 Harnett
22 Sep 1965 Harnett
18 Oct 1965 Harnett
15 Nov 1965 Harnett
27 Dec 1965 Harnett
12 Mar 1966 Harnett
30 Apr 1966 Harnett
4 Dec 1966 Harnett
8 Nov 1967 Harnett
13 Dec 1967 Harnett
26 Jan 1968 Harnett
6 Feb 1968 Harnett
30 Sep 1968 Harnett
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Norcett Roy Upchurch

Charles Avanee Upchurch
Thomas Ray Upchurch

James Bryant Upchurch
Morgan Johnson Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch
James Gilbert Upchurch
Morgan Johnson Upchurch
Murphy Weldon Upchurch

Ronald Lee Upchurch

Morgan Johmson Upchurch
Harold Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch
Donald Ray Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Harold Upchurch

Roy Franklin Upchurch

Donald Ray Upchurch
Carence Luder Upchurch Jr.
Harold Upchurch
Benjamin Albert Upchurch T
Murphy Weldor; Upchurch
Donald Keith Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Clarence Luder Upchurch
Durward Odom Upchurch
Elbridge Ray Upchurch
Donald Ray Upchurch
Larry Coul Upchurch

Ray Mayton Upchurch
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Betty Ann Upchurch
Mary Susan Upchurch

Gladys Joan Upchurch

Mary Moore Upchurch

Eloise Hoyl Upchurch

Sandra Marie Upchurch
Frank Houston Upchurch

Fulton Garret Upchurch

Linda Jo Upchurch
Thomas Wiley Upchurch
Michael Thomas Upchurch
Michael Leo Upchurch
Douglas Ray Upchurch
Michael Joseph Upchurch
Sharyl Eavon Upchurch
Edward Duane Upchurch

Dwan Swindell Upchurch
Douglas Bernard Upchurch 11,
Sheila Susan Upchurch
Cindra Faye Upchurch

Donald Tyson Upchurch

Angela ngyp_ Upchurch -%

Frank Huston Upchurch

Jeana Carol Upchurch

Kelly Anne Upchurch

Regina Marelene Upchurch

Allison Kaye Upchurch

27 Jul 1933

29 Aug 1933
22 Jun 1938

5 Sep 1938

2 Jun 1940

15 Sep 1943
16 Feb 1947
21 Sep 1950
5 Nov 1950
17 Jan 1953
21 Mar 1953
1 Jul 1953
22 Sep 1955
14 Jan 1956
23 Sep 1956

18 Apr 1957

8 Dec 1957
8 Nov 1962
19 Aug 1963
24 Jan 1964
29 Sep 1967
3 Nov 1967

25 Feb 1969

29 May 1969
26 Mar 1971

14 May 1971

8 Jul 1971

Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberiand
Cumberland

Cumberiand

Cumberland

Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberiand

Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberland

Thomas Benton Upchurch

Lewis M Upchurch

Duley H Upchurch

J G Upchurch

Thos B Upchurch Jr.

M Herman Earl Upchurch

Duby Houston Upchurch

Barbee F Upchurch

Joseph Earl Upchurch
Duby H Upchurch

Wilton M Upchurch
Leo Valton Upchurch

Hassel M Upchurch
Joseph R Upchurch

Howard C Upchurch
Leo V Upchurch

Thomas J Upchurch
Douglas B Upchurch Jr.

John C Upchurch
Loren E Upchurch

Frank H Upchurch
Durwood O Upchurch

Frank H Upchurch

Roy F Upchurch
Frank H Upchurch

Elbridge R Upchurch

Durward O Upchurch

Co



ANGELA DELORIS

(DONC

Winfred Rray Upchurch

Linda Dianne Upchurch
Karen Sue Upchurch
Lucy Gail Upchurch
Robt Mitchell Upchurch
Donna Marie Upchurch
Phillip Lynn Upchurch
Charlene Upchurch

James Fletcher Upchurch

James Royce Upchurch

Micheal Anthony Upchurch

Lisa Gaye Upchurch
Sharon Arnett Upchurch
Joyce Elaine Upchurch

Brenda Faye Upchurch
Jeffrey Harold Upchurch
Melvin Reginald Upchurch

Melanie Lane Upchurch
David Wayne Upchurch

Jacqueline Denise Upchurch
Linda Fay Upchurch

Paula Gay Upchurch
Sheila Susan Upchurch

Angela Jeanette Upchurch
Melissa Evon Upchurch
Susan Renee Upchurch
Jason Bernard Upchurch
Tonny Edward Upchurch Jr.

Rhonda Lorraine Upchurch

Tina Denise Upchurch

Jennifer Lynn Upchurch
Angela Deloris Upchurch”"

Cassandra Ann Upchurch

ANGELA DVELORIS W

4 Feb 1952 Male
21 Sep 1952 Female
6 Oct 1952 Female
16 Jan 1953 Female
22 Jul 1953 Male
7 Oct 1953 Female
22 Jun 1954 Male
16 Jan 1956 Female
20 Apr 1956 Male
6 Sep 1956 Male
26 Nov 1957 Male
9 Jul 1958 Female
31 Dec 1958 Female
12 Nov 1959 Female
31 Oct 1960 Female
26 Feb 1961 Male
25 Apr 1961 Male
11 Mar 1962 Female
17 Sep 1962 Male
30 Mar 1963 Female
19 Apr 1963 Female
17 Jul 1963 Female
19 Aug 1963 Female
23 Jan 1964 Female
2 Mar 1964  Female
19 Jul 1964 Female
14 Apr 1965 Male
8 Jan 1966 Male
13 Jan 1966 Female
13 Feb 1966 Female
12 Mar 1966 Female
30 Apr 1966 Female
2 Jun 1966 Female

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee

Avron B Upchurch

ATATHS — 5 SEP 2005*?57—62‘30,‘),[_55 Co PAAT Y-
1952~ 1966

FAT = U PCNORCIF

Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown

Mary E Thomas

Charles A Upchurch Betty M Patterson

Lucy F White
Lillie | Brown

James B Upchurch
Claude Upchurch

Charles A Upchurch Betty M Patterson

Edward T Upchurch Ellen Dennis

Chas A Upchurch Betty M Patterson

Mary M Upchurch

James B Upchurch Lucy F White

Mary M Upchurch

Alvah Melvin Upchurch Meta Amanda Morgan

Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington

Claude Upchurch Lillie Inez Brown

Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown

Harold Upchurch Thelma Cameron

Melvin Jackson Upchurch  Tamer Onetta Washingt

Charles Avance Upchurch Betty Maxine Patterson

Claude Upchurch Jr. Lilly Inez Brown

Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Upchurch
Mary Magdalene Upchurch

Charles Avance Upchurch  Betty Maxine Patterson

John Charles Upchurch Ernestine Manasco

Ray Maynard Upchurch Faye Jeanette Stone

Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington

Roy Franklin Upchurch Bobbie Jean Oquinn

Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp

Tonny Edward Upchurch, 4R Katherine Miller

Edward Thomas Upchurch Ellon Dennis

Barbara Jean Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch  Betty Maxine Patterson

Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington

Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
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Susan Raye Upchurch
Charlene Upchurch
Theresa Dale Upchurch
James Rose Upchurch
Tony Michael Upchurch
John Michael Upchurch

John Allen Upchurch

Joseph Calvin Upchurch
Mitchell Dwight Upchurch
Sherrie Lynn Upchurch
Jenny Ruth Upchurch
Jeffrey Harold Upchurch

Walter Clifford Upchurch
Diane Upchurch

Melanie Lane U.pchurch
Jacqueline Denise Upchurch
Paula Gay Upchurch

Melissa Evan Upchurch
Timothy Cameron Upchurch

Susan Renee Upchurch

Kenneth Jerome Upchurch
Travis Lamar Upchurch

Amy Thelma Upchurch

Benjamin Albert Upchurch II,
David Kirk Upchurch
Betty Jo Upchurch
Jennifer Lynn Upchurch
Angela Deloris Upchurch «
Deborah Diane Upchurch
Angela Dawn Upchurch
Kenneth Roy Upchurch
Stephen Crig Upchurch
Benta Carol Upchurch

Christopher Ray Upchurch

ANEGELA  DELORTS

5 Jan 1956 Famet
16 Jan 1956 Harnett
2 May 1956 Harnett
6 Sep 1956 Harnett
29 Jul 1957 Harnett
9 Apr 1958 Harnett
7 Jun 1958 Harnett
9 Oct 1958 Hamet
53 Dec 1958 Harnett
3 Feb 1959 Harnett
3 Aug 1960 Harnett
26 Feb 1961 Harnett
12 Oct 1961 Harnett
16 Dec 1962 Harnett
11 Mar 1963 Harngt
30 Mar 1963 Harnett
17 Jul 1963 Harnett
5 Mar 1964 Harnett
23 Jun 1964 HEHEL
19 Jul 1964 Harnett
27 Aug 1964 Harnett
24 Jun 1965 Harnett
22 Sep 1965 Harnett
18 Oct 1965 Harnett
15 Nov 1965 Harnett
27 Dec 1965 Harnett
12 Mar 1966 Harnett
30 Apr 1966 Harnett
4 Dec 1966 Harnett
3 Nov 1967 Harnett
13 Dec 1967 Harnett
26 Jan 1968 Harnett
6 Feb 1968 Harnett
30 Sep 1968 Harnett

A

" PETE“IQ§D/U»HFHZUETTCQ /9"(&,. /1969

PARI 5

Norcett Roy Upchurch

FRIzE

Charles Avanee Upchurch
Thomas Ray Upchurch

James Bryant Upchurch
Morgan Johnson Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch
James Gilbert Upchurch
Morgan Johnson Upchurch

Murphy Weldon Upchurch
Ronald Lee Upchurch

Morgan Johmson Upchurch
Harold Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch
Donald Ray Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Harold Upchurch

Roy Franklin Upchurch

Donald Ray Upchurch

Carence Luder Upchurch Jr.
Harold Upchurch

Benjamin Albert Upchurch ,.I
Murphy Weldoﬁ Upchurch
Donald Keith Upchurch

Charles Avance Upchurch
Melvin Jackson Upchurch
Clarence Luder Upchurch
Durward Odom Upchurch
Elbridge Ray Upchurch
Donald Ray Upchurch
Larry Coul Upchurch

Ray Mayton Upchurch
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(O NC BIRTRS — S SEP 2005~ PETERS0R) - LEE Co PAAT Y-
1952 - [9bb FAT = UWPCNORCF

Winston Upchurch

ANGeLA TJeEANEJTE

Clara E Brown

Winfred Rray Upchurch 4 Feb 1952 Male Lee

Mary E Thomas
Linda Dianne Upchurch 21 Sep 1952 Female Lee Avron B Upchurch ry
Charles A Upchurch Betty M Patterson

Karen Sue Upchurch 6 Oct 1952 Female Lee
Lucy Gail Upchurch 16 Jan 1953 Female Lee James B Upchurch Ll.JE:.y Fl V;hlte
Claude Upchurch Lillie rown
Robt Mitchell Upchurch 22 Jul 1953 Male Lee P tereon
Charles A Upchurch Betty atters
Donna Marie Upchurch 7 Oct 1953 Female Lee
Dennis
Phillip Lynn Upchurch 22 Jun 1954 Male Lee Edward T Upchurch Ellen Denn
Charlene Upchurch 16 Jan 1956 Female Lee Chas A Upchurch Betty M Patterson
James Fletcher Upchurch 20 Apr 1956 Male Lee Mary M Upchurch
James Royce Upchurch 6 Sep 1956 Male Lee James B Upchurch Lucy F White
Mary M Upchurch
Micheal Anthony Upchurch 26 Nov 1957 Male Lee
Alvah Melvin Upchurch Meta Amanda Morgan
Lisa Gaye Upchurch 9 Jul 1958 Female Lee
Sharon Arnett Upchurch 31 Dec 1958 Female Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington
Lillie Inez Brown
Joyce Elaine Upchurch 12 Nov 1959 Female Lee Claude Upchurch
Brenda Faye Upchurch 31 Oct 1960 Female Lee Winston Upchurch Clara E Brown
Jeffrey Harold Upchurch 26 Feb 1961 Male Lee Harold Upchurch Thelma Cameron
Melvin Reginald Upchurch 25 Apr 1961 Male Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch ~ Tamer Onetta Washingt
Melanie Lane Upchurch 11 Mar 1962 F
; |
David Wayne Upchurch emale Lee Charles Avance Upchurch ~ Betty Maxine Patterson
17 Sep 1962  Male Lee
i i Claude Upchurch Jr. i
Jacqueline Denise Upchurch 30 Mar 1963 Female o Mo Lilly Inez Brown
Linda Fay Upchurch elvin Jackson Upchurch  Tamer Onetta Upchurch
19 Apr 1963 Female Lee
Mary Magdalene Upchurch
Paula Gay Upchurch 17 Jul 1963  Female Lee Charles Avance Upchurch ~ Betty Maxine Patterson

Sheila Susan Upchurch

19 Aug 1963 Female Lee John Charles Upchurch Ernestine Manasco
Angela Jeanette Upchurch] 23 Jan 1964 Female Lee Ray Maynard Upchurch Faye Jeanette Stone
Melissa Evon Upchurch 2 Mar 1964  Female Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington
Susan Renee Upchurch 19 Jul 1964 Female Lee Roy Franklin Upchurch Bobbie Jean Oquinn
Jason Bernard Upchurch 14 Apr 1965 Male Lee Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
Tonny Edward Upchurch Jr. 8 Jan 1966 Male Lee Tonny Edward Upchurch,sR Katherine Miller
Rhonda Lorraine Upchurch 13 Jan 1966 Female Lee Edward Thomas Upchurch Ellon Dennis
Tina Denise Upchurch 13 Feb 1966 Female Lee Barbara Jean Upchurch
Jennifer Lynn Upchurch 12 Mar 1966 Female Lee Charles Avance Upchurch  Betty Maxine Patterson
Angela Deloris Upchurch 30 Apr 1966 Female Lee Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Washington
Cassandra Ann Upchurch 2 Jun 1966 Female Lee Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
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IHailey

‘James Rudolph Hailey
lJanie B Hailey

Patricia Dianne Hailey
Verna Mae Hailéy
William Freeman Hailey

Annette Mciver
Brenda Mciver

Carl Junior Mciver
Cherline Mciver
Clyde Junior Mciver
Fred Junior Mciver
Gloria Jean Mciver
John Earl Mciver
‘Lewis Ervin Mciver
Steve Arnold Mciver
iWaylon Blue Mciver
Marguerite Rose Brown

dacqueline Denise Upchurch

Linda Fay Upchurch

Tina Denise Upchurch
Wendy Marie Spivey

Michael Barry Lawton
Richard Scott Lawton
James Ray Phillips

\Paul Aaron Phillips

Tammy Michelle Phillips
CHatids 'Bryatit Wicker
John Anthony Wicker Jr.
iCatina' Marie Patterson
ICharles Marcus Patterson
Kimberly Renee Upchurch

Chad Steven Spivey

Susanne Lee Preddy
Frank Upchurch Roberts
James Murchison Roberts Jr.

‘Mareus Randall Patterson Jr.

Celeste Dominese Williams

ANVGELA

TJeANETTE W

S53EP 2605 PEPE RSON — LEE CO FPART L
1952~ 1987

Crystal Lynn Seagroves

‘Jamie Sue Patterson
James Edison Mcleod

‘dermaine Deon Upchurch

Daniel Thomas Wood

Justin Reid Harrington

25 Nov 1952 Male
29 Jun 1951 Male
19 Jun 1946 Female
18 May 1957 Female
7 Dec 1947 Female
4 Mar 1955 Male
12 Jan 1959 Female
2 Sep 1960 Female
9 Jan 1956 Male
14 Aug 1961 Female
24 Sep 1962 Male
12 Sep 1953 Male
8 Sep 1954 Female
30 Jun 1952 Male
30 Aug 1951 Male
2 Apr 1957 Male
8 Feb 1958 Male
24 Mar 1963 Female
30 Mar 1963 Female
19 Apr 1963 Female
13 Feb 1966 Female
11 Jun 1969 Female
16 Jun 1970 Male
29 Mar 1966 Male
27 Jun 1968 Male
22 Jan 1971 Male
19 Sep 1969 Female
28 Dec 1973 Male
8 Dec 1970 Male
14 Jan 1973 Female
26 Aug 1974 Male
3 Mar 1974 Female
30 Jun 1974 Male
27 Nov 1977 Female
30 Jan 1979 Male
15 Aug 1973 Male
30 Nov 1975 Male
13 Aug 1979 Female
18 Dec 1979 Female
31 May 1980 Female
24 Jun 1982 Male
1 Oct 1984 Male
24 Aug 1987 Male
23 Apr 1985 Male

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Lee

P&

MOT = WPCRURCN

Odell Hailey Mattie Upchurch
Qdell R Hailey Mattie E Upchurch
Odell Hailey Mattie E Upchurch
Rudolpy O Hailey Mattie E Upchurch
Odell Hailey Mattie Upchurch
Odell Hailey Mattie Upchurch

Richard Lewis Mciver
Richard L Mciver

R L Mciver

Richard Lewis Mciver

Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch
Louise Upchurch

Richard Lewis Mciver
Richard L Mciver
Richard L Mciver
Richard L Mciver
Richard L Mciver
Richard L Mciver
Richard Lewis Mciver

Walter Lee Brown Frances Marie Upchurch

Melvin Jackson Upchurch Tamer Onetta Upchurch

Mary Magdalene Upchurch
Barbara Jean Upchurch

Joseph Reid Spivey Anita Upchurch

Richard Barry Lawton
Richard Barry Lawton

Annette Upchurch

Annette Upchurch
Brenda Ann Upchurch
Brenda Ann Upchurch
Brenda Ann Upchurch

Douglas Ray Phillips
Douglas Ray Phillips
Douglas Ray Phillips

John Anthony Wicker.df.5 R
John Anthony Wicker, & #

Lucy Gail Upchurch
Lucy Gail Upchurch

Marcus Randall Patterson
Marcus Randall Patterson

Donna Marie Upchurch
Donna Marie Upchurch

Charlene Upchurch
Joseph Reid Spivey Anita Upchurch

Robert Joseph Preddy Margaret Lou Upchurch
Jo Ann Upchurch

Jo Ann Upchurch

James Murchison Roberts ,bﬂ.
James Murchison Roberts ; SR

Marcus Randall Patterson, 31t Donna Marie Upchurch

Donnie Edward Williams Joyce Elaine Upchurch

Kenneth Lynn Seagroves

Charles Edgar Patterson
James Daniel Mcleod

Thomas Andrew Wood

Randall Scott Harrington

Angela Jeanette Upchurch!
Lucy Gail Upchurch
Melanie Lane Upchurch
Cassandra Ann Upchurch
Susan Alberta Upchurch
Charlene Upchurch
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Certifi Child County Mother oY MO YR
4667 UPCHURCH KISTA DANIELLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH RUBY J 8 1 1985 10
34167 UPCHURCH LINDA L. BARRN UPCHURCH ETHA 3 5 1943 69
11889 UPCHURCH NANCY G MTCLF UPCHURCH MARY 15 2 1937 24
58848 UPCHURCH NETTA A WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 14 11 1927 118
16010 UPCHURCH RALPH WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 21 6 1926 33
44993 UPCHURCH SANDRA J CLNTN UPCHURCH WILMA 17 8 1960 90
7608 UPCHURCH SHANICE RENEE CMPBL UPCHURCH SHELLEY R 16 3 1994 16
94221 UPCHURCH TEDDY w WAYNE UPCHURCH TENNESSEE 16 9 1922 205
2415 UPCHURCH TYANN DAWN PLSKI  UPCHURCH GLADYS M 7 118972 5
66561 UPCHURCH VICKIE LEE CLNTN UPCHURCH LUCILLE 27 12 1964 134
40350 UPCHURCH VICTOR G CLNTN UPCHURCH BETTY 21 7 1959 81
59570 UPCHURCH WANDA R CLNTN UPCHURCH LAURA 22 1 1934 120
11409 UPCHURCH WESTON TYLER PLSKI UPCHURCH AMANDA S 19 3 1998 23
34416 VAUGHN HOPE ANNE CRTDN UPCHURCH ANGELA N 7 9 1998 69
38151 VAUGHN KATELYN LEANN CRTDN UPCHURCH ANGELA N 1 10 1996 77
12986 VERNON EUZABETH CAROL MADSN UPCHURCH BETTY S 28 2 1964 26
6699 VERNON JOHN ERIC MADSN UPCHURCH BETTY S 6 2 1963 14
70514 VITATOE DOUGLAS R WAYNE UPCHURCH BARBARA 1 11 1958 142
74069 VITATOE STEVEN L PLSKI UPCHURCH BARBARA 16 12 1955 149
53669 VOLZ JOHN ALAN MASON UPCHURCH RUTH A 20 11 1979 108
55885 WELLS CHARLES E ) DAVES UPCHURCH IRENE 24 11 1936 112
35764 WELLS TYLER MICHAEL HARSN UPCHURCH ANGELA K ‘,n2 5 8 1998 72
10533 WEST JERRY E CLNTN U@Uﬁ GENEVA 10 2 1943 22
51423 WEST RICHARD G CLNTN UPCHURCH BERNICE 8 6 1943 103
70097 WHITTENBURG LEE R WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 15 11 1924 141
33583 WILLIAMS BRENDA S CLNTN UPCHURCH COLEAN 4 7 1948 68
. 68495 WILLIAMS PHYLLIS F CLNTN UPCHURCH COLEAN 2 12 1946 137
N 56120 WOOLRIDGE RHONDA VERNOESE CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH 18 11 1964 113
50639 WRIGHT ANDREW TYLER JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 22 12 1981 102
50640 WRIGHT ASHLEY NICOLE JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 22 12 1991 102
24601 WRIGHT BRADLEY ALEXANDER JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 17 6 1990 50
6734 WRIGHT DANIEL LEE JHNSN UPCHURCH DARLENE J 9 3 1988 14
13904 WRIGHT PHYLLIS J CLNTN UPCHURCH SARAH 13 3 1944 28
16517 WRIGHT SHAWN AARON ROWAN UPCHURCH DARLENE J 2 5 1986 34
21851 YORK JANSEN KEVIN WAYNE UPCHURCH EDITH M 22 5 1977 44
23053 YORK RONALD STEWART WAYNE UPCHURCH EDITH 30 6 1970 47
40244 YORK TEDDY w CLNTN UPCHURCH EDNA 25 5 1935 81
34210 YOUNG RODNEY SCOTT PLSKI UPCHURCH SANDRA G 26 7 1968 69
3444 ZORN MIRIAM EUZABETH WHTLY UPCHURCH SUSAN c 17 1 1978 7
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ANGELA M

O WNITE
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ANCELA W]

GROOIE 1) BRIVES
GROOM'S e pee o, NAM G
GIBSON ALAN B 20 CLINTON 0 UPCHURCH LOIS J
GREGORY JAMES P 51 2 UPCHURCH BETTY J
GREGORY JEFFREY T 29 WAYNE 1 UPCHURCH VIRGNIA A

m—_m

MARREARGES - KY - PEVL CHARLES T

L
) PIETER SON, T

T LN MARREAGE FEee 3
rRIPE

; m G MG DATE
A €0, d L oomry
20 CLINTON 0 CLINTON 5 13 78
52 WAYNE 2 WAYNE 8 3 1991
27 BRECKINRIDGE 0 WAYNE 1 20 1990

BILLY F 27RUSSELL 1 UPCHURCH JoOY S 31 RUSSELL 1 ADAIR 11 23 77

HANCOCK CARLOS 55 CLUNTON 1 UPCHURCH DELIA 48 CLINTON 1 CLINTON 4 26 1986
HELTON GLENNIS D 21 MAGOFFIN 0 UPCHURCH AUTUMN 18 MAGOFFIN 0 MAGOFFIN 12 20

‘w
BILLY J 21 1 18 0 6 1997
HOLLAR DANNY L 47 ANDERSON 1 UFCHlH}I B{LLIE R 44 FRANKLIN 2 ANDERSON 5 13 1995
HUGHES ANDREW M 23 0 UPCHURCH HEATHER A 21 WARREN 0 WARREN 9 1 1990
HUGHES CHRSTPR G 17 WAYNE 0 UPCHURCH MARCIE L 17 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 1 3 1997
HURD JOHN D 24 WAYNE 1 UPCHURCH MARTHA L 23 WAYNE 1 WAYNE 8 23 1993
HUTCHINSON DON R 50 WAYNE 2 UPCHURCH MIRANDA C 50 WAYNE 1 WAYNE 4 4 1998
HUTCHINSON GARRY S 22 WAYNE 0 UPCHURCH VALERIE L 23 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 6 22 1991
INGRAM MARTY D 29 CHRISTIAN O UPCHURCH CAMMEE L 22 SHELBY 0 SHELBY 6 6 1992
JAMES PATRICK D 23 DAVIESS 0 UPCHURCH DANIELL D 21 DAVIESS 1 DAVIESS 7 11 1998
JOHNSON DAVID W 29 FRANKUN 2 UPCHURCH PAULA R 29 FRANKLN 1 FRANKLIN 8 24 1985
JOHNSON WILLIAM A 51 CAMPBELL 1 UPCHURCH JOYCE A 37 CAMPBELL 1 CAMPBELL 12 4 81
JONES GFEG)HY L 22 MAGOFFIN 0 UFCHM—I SCARLET N 23 MAGOFFIN 0 MAGOFFIN 8 13 83
KIDD A 23 MAGOFFIN 1 L SHANN 18 MAGOFFIN 0 MAGOFFIN 3 12 1988
-L.—W
M 29 JEFFERSON 0 UPCHURCH LEBBY 25 JEFFERSON 1 JEFFERSON 12 1990
KING DAVID L 33 PULASKI 1 UPCHURCH SHANNON 24 MAGOFFIN 1 MAGOFFIN 7 18 1993
LAR BOBBY J 26 WAYNE 0 UPCHURCH TERR L 26 CLNTON 1 WAYNE 11 3 1991
LATHAM MICHAEL E 23 WAYNE 0 UPCHURCH RITA A 20 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 1 3 84
JASON W 21 JEFFERSON 0 UPCHURCH ERICA 18 JEFFERSON 0 JEFFERSON 1 5 1990
———W
LINVILLE JAMES H 23 ROBERTSON 0 UPCHURCH MARTHA L 19 ROBERTSON 0 5 6 1989
: LOWE CHRSTPR W 21 WAYNE 0 M:L_ANGELA__MQ 19 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 6 24 1995
MARTIN DILLARD 73 2 UPCHURCH 51 WAYNE 1 WAYNE 12 24 1998
MAUPIN HOWARD C 23 CLINTON 0 UPCHURCH SUSAN F 25 CLINTON 0 CLINTON 1 10 76
MOCOY RONNE T 28 CALDWELL 2 UPCHURCH FELISHA Y 29 CALDWELL 2 CALDWELL 9 9 1995
MOON TRACY 17 GREEN 0 UPCHURCH GLENDA 16 GREEN 0 GRERN 2 17 84
MOORE DOUGLAS E 42 MARSHALL 1 UPCHURCH FAYEITA c 41 MARSHALL 2 MARSHALL 2 4 83
NIXON CALVIN L 21 JEFFERSON 0 UPCHURCH 22 JEFFERSON 0 JEFFERSON 6 11 1988

BASE DOLOMENT PAGES &2, C/

) No &6F PRIOA M& [FoR creom ;

z] No o F PATOA Me FER BRIDE

3 SEE DBASE DECVMIBNT [FOIN VOLUME O0F RECORD g CERTIFLCATE M.
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Certifi Child County Mother DY MO YR
36990 JOBE ROBBIE S BARRN UPCHURCH ALBERTA 26 6 1952 74
2425 JOHNSON JASMEN JANAE UPCHURCH STEPHANIE S 8 5 1994 913
28190 JOHNSON JOHN D HARDN UPCHURCH JANE 6 6 1954 57
16422 JOHNSON MICHAEL K HARDN UPCHURCH JANE 21 4 1959 33
54665 JOHNSON ROBERT A JEFFN  UPCHURCH JANE 2 10 1946 110
45562 JOHNSON ROBERT L MCCRK UPCHURCH ANNA 26 8 1945 92
57759 JOHNSON WILLIAM A MCCRK UPCHURCH ANNA 13 9 1944 116
52453 JOHNSON WILLIAM G HARDN UPCHURCH JANE 9 7 1943 105
68614 JONES ANITA F WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 13 12 1940 138
29588 JONES BETTY J WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 18 5 1945 60
25660 JONES BOBBY K WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 28 2 1943 52
34683 KIDD JONATHAN  ALAN PLSKI  UPCHURCH LEE S 1 9 1989 70
13951 KEFER SARAH ELIZABETH JEFFN  UPCHURCH LBBY L 22 4 1997 28
37069 KING NICHOLAS DAVID PLSKI ~UPCHURCH LEE S 3 9 1996 75
42303 LAMB DANYELL KEYWANDA HNDSN UPCHURCH DEBRA R 23 9 1980 85
63012 LATHAM BARNEY JOE CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH D 9 10 1962 127
17178 LATHAM DANI LORRAINE CMBLD UPCHURCH RUTH D 18 4 1970 35
38996 LATHAM ERC LYNN CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH D 2 9 1965 78
1152 LATHAM MICHAEL BRADFORD PLSKI  UPCHURCH RITA A 10 1 1985 3
44999 LATHAM TERRY D CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH 17 8 1960 90
43340 LINDON VALERIE KATE PERAY UPCHURCH PATRICIA A 25 10 1978 87
38743 LTTRELL MARY o] CLNTN UPCHURCH WILLIE 7 8 1938 78
58160 LITTRELL MORRIS E CLNTN UPCHURCH WILLIE 30 10 1941 117
7161 LOGAN TINA MICHELLE CLNTN UPCHURCH LORETTA L 26 1 1981 15
475 LOUDERMILK  LISA K FYETE UPCHURCH JOAN 4 1 1958 1
15305 LOWE cony TYREL PLSKI  UPCHURCH ANGELA MP10 4 1996 31
8443 LOY CHARLES ANTHUS ALLEN UPCHURCH BRENDA E 4 3 1964 17
9386 LUTTRELL DONNA L CLNTN UPCHURCH HAZEL 23 2 1955 19
12517 LUTTRELL DORIS N CLNTN UPCHURCH ARLEE 3 11941 26
10945 LUTTRELL HAZEL D CLNTN UPCHURCH HAZEL 7 2 1939 22
19862 LUTTRELL IDA J PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH HAZEL 12 3 1949 40
48337 LUTTRELL REBECCA CLNTN UPCHURCH HAZEL 12 9 1945 97
42333 MALONE DEWEY PAUL WAYNE UPCHURCH WANDA S 7 7 1963 85
53684 MALONE RANKIN KENDALL PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH WANDA S 10 12 1968 108
15040 MASENGALE  GERALD G CLNTN UPCHURCH MABEL 21 4 1931 31
34824 MAUPIN HOWARD CARTER BARRN UPCHURCH SUSAN F 13 8 1984 70



Certif

ANGELA MARISSA

Child's name

867 UPCHURCH
3573 UPCHURCH
14679 UPCHURCH
39604 UPCHURCH
50563 UPCHURCH
42927 UPCHURCH
2815 UPCHURCH
72935 UPCHURCH
20612 UPCHURCH
31741 UPCHUBCH
42116 UPCHURCH
24702 UPCHURCH
25659 UPCHURCH
30856 UPCHURCH
1714 UPCHURCH
43302 UPCHURCH
51748 UPCHURCH
19730 UPCHURCH
44136 UPCHURCH
34058 UPCHURCH
1612 UPCHURCH
28824 UPCHURCH
42780 UPCHURCH
19963 UPCHURCH
41520 UPCHURCH
67151 UPCHURCH
90768 UPCHURCH
.. 55887 UPCHURCH
~ 36749 UPCHURCH
21389 UPCHURCH
53704 UPCHURCH
58315 UPCHURCH
19476 UPCHURCH
11458 UPCHURCH
14129 UPCHURCH

AN £ LA
() KY WUPCHURCH BIRTHS-DownL0RD IV LT

ADA M
ADAM CHRISTOPH
ADAM KELLY
ADAM BRYANT
ADERENE

ALAN G

ALEX MICHAEL TAYL
ALICE M
ALLYSON  GILBERT
ANGELA magissa 1T
ANGELA RENEE
ANGELITA  KENNE
ANITA M
ANITA GAY
ANNIE L
ANTHONY  PAUL
ANTHONY  JAY
APRIL NICOLE
ARRA

ARTHER E
ASHLEY NICOLE
ASHLEY BROOK
AUSTIN RYAN
AUTUMN CIAHRA
AUTUMN MARIE
AUTUMN LYNN
BARBARA  FAYE
BARBRA J
BELLIE |
BENJAMIN  WESLEY
BENJAMIN  WAYNE
BERTHA c
BETTIE E
BETTY S
BETTY JEAN

- - -
(=3 ]

-k
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B DO NE 200N D OSSN A O = ®

- - o
D WMo o

=Y

= N AN

MAHISA O

MO DY

18
25
12
13
22
21
21
25
16
24
28
23
26
13
18
29
29
28
21
27
23
22
18

7
13
24
30
23

7

2
15
24
14

1
12

YR County Mother

1929 CLNTN
1979 JEFFN
1975 CLNTN
1990 FYETE
1930 WAYNE
1954 KENTN
1998 ROWAN
1943 WAYNE
1970 PLSKI
1875 PLSKI
1966 FYETE
1979 CALWY
1955 TAYLR
1962 WAYNE
1921 CLNTN
1984 PLSKI
1972 PLSKI
1998 PLSKI
1925 WAYNE
1923 WAYNE
1996

1991 PLSKI
1985 PLSKI
1992 PLSKI
1994 PLSKI
1962 WAYNE
1934 WAYNE
1936 DAVES
1927 WAYNE
1990 MCCRK
1968 PLSKI-
1929 MCCRY
1942 CLNTN
1945 WAYNE
1964 WAYNE

MCKINLEY
DAVIS
LOWHORN
TURPIN
LOWE
GODDARD
UPCHURCH
HOLLADAY
FOLEY
GUINN
SORRELL
PORTER
HOLLADAY
MORGAN
CRAFT
MARTIN
DENNEY
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
ROISDON
HOWARD
ANDERSON
STEELE
UPCHURCH
BENNETT
PARMLEY
ALEXANDER
SMITH
RAMSEY
SCARBROUGH
DENNEY
JONES
NEAL
PIERCY
CHRISWELL

IDA
JESSIE
HAZEL
DONNA
VERA
TENNYS
SHELLEY
MABEL
SARA
PHYLLIS
BRENDA
LINDA
MABLE

OLLIE
DENISE
BRENDA
TAMMY
BESSIE
BESSIE
MELISSA
CAROLYN

TAMMY
TERI
DONNIE
MARIE
GLADIS
LUCY
NANCY
BRENDA
LULA
SARAH
EVA
ALENE

R 2 OITH/N 260/
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Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex

1979
1975
1990

1998

1970
1975
1966
1979

1962

1984
1972
1998

1991
1985
1992
1994
1962
1987

1990
1968

1964

2
5
10

11
12

11

10
12

3

2

8L
30
80 L
102
86

6 R
146
42 B
64 J
85J
508
52
62 R

87 L
104 J
40
89
69
909
58 S
86 D
40 G
84 L
135
186
112
74
43 G
108 J
117
39
23
29

1930
1979
1975
1990
1930
1954
1998
1943
1970
1975
1966
1979
1955
1962
1943
1984
1972
1998
1925
1923
1996
1991
1985
1992
1994
1962
1987
1936
1927
1990
1968
1929
1942
1945
1964
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19

22

29

12
14

16

18

26

14
12

15
26

25
17
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Certifi Child County Mother DY MO YR
4667 UPCHURCH KISTA DANIELLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH RUBY J 8 11985 10
34167 UPCHURCH LINDA L BARRN UPCHURCH ETHA 3 5 1943 69
11889 UPCHURCH NANCY G MTCLF UPCHURCH MARY 15 2 1937 24
58848 UPCHURCH NETTA A WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 14 11 1927 118
16010 UPCHURCH RALPH WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 21 6 1926 33
44993 UPCHURCH SANDRA J CLNTN UPCHURCH WILMA 17 8 1960 90
7608 UPCHURCH SHANICE RENEE CMPBL UPCHURCH SHELLEY R 16 3 1994 16
94221 UPCHURCH TEDDY w WAYNE UPCHURCH TENNESSEE 16 9 1922 205
2415 UPCHURCH TYANN DAWN PLSKI  UPCHURCH GLADYS M 7 11972 5
66561 UPCHURCH VICKIE LEE CLNTN UPCHURCH LUCILLE 27 12 1964 134
40350 UPCHURCH VICTOR G CLNTN UPCHURCH BETTY 21 7 1959 81
59570 UPCHURCH WANDA R CLNTN UPCHURCH LAURA 22 1 1934 120
11409 UPCHURCH WESTON TYLER PLSKI UPCHURCH AMANDA S 19 3 1998 23
34416 VAUGHN HOPE ANNE CHTDN | UPCHURCH ANGELA N7 9 1998 69
38151 VAUGHN KATELYN LEANN CRTDN \UPCHURCH ANGELA N %1 10 1996 77
12986 VERNON EUZABETH  CARCL MADSN UPCHURCH BETTY S 28 2 1964 26
6699 VERNON JOHN ERC MADSN UPCHURCH BETTY S 6 2 1963 14
70514 VITATOE DOUGLAS R WAYNE UPCHURCH BARBARA 1 11 1958 142
74069 VITATOE STEVEN L PLSKI  UPCHURCH BARBARA 16 12 1955 149
53669 VOLZ JOHN ALAN MASON UPCHURCH RUTH A 20 11 1879 108
55885 WELLS CHARLES E ‘ DAVES UPCHURCH IRENE 24 11 1936 112
35764 WELLS TYLER MICHAEL HARSN UPCHURCH ANGELA K 25 8 1998 72
10533 WEST JERRY E CLNTN UPCHURCH GENEVA 10 2 1943 22
51423 WEST RICHARD G CLNTN UPCHURCH BERNICE 8 6 1943 1083
70097 WHITTENBURG LEE R WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 15 11 1924 141
33583 WILLIAMS BRENDA S CLNTN UPCHURCH COLEAN 4 7 1948 68
. 68495 WILLIAMS PHYLLIS F CLNTN UPCHURCH COLEAN 2 12 1946 137
: 56120 WOOLRIDGE =~ RHONDA VERNOESE CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH 18 11 1964 113
50639 WRIGHT ANDREW TYLER JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 22 12 1991 102
50640 WRIGHT ASHLEY NICOLE JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 22 12 1991 102
24601 WRIGHT BRADLEY ALEXANDER JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 17 6 1990 50
6734 WRIGHT DANIEL LEE JHNSN  UPCHURCH DARLENE J 9 3 1988 14
13904 WRIGHT PHYLLIS J CLNTN UPCHURCH SARAH 13 3 1944 28
16517 WRIGHT SHAWN AARON ROWAN UPCHURCH DARLENE J 2 5 1986 34
21851 YORK JANSEN KEVIN WAYNE UPCHURCH EDITH M 22 5 1977 44
23053 YORK RONALD STEWART WAYNE UPCHURCH EDITH 30 6 1970 47
40244 YORK TEDDY W CLNTN UPCHURCH EDNA 25 5 1935 81
34210 YOUNG RODNEY SCOTT PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH SANDRA G 26 7 1968 69
3444 ZORN MIRIAM ELIZABETH WHTLY UPCHURCH SUSAN c 17 1 1978 7
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ANGELA RENAE ANGELA RENVAE W

(L) TEXAS BIKIH IAVpEX - FER <. 7. PETERSON, TR

1903 ~ 199)

Hame 3irth Date
Angela Renae Upchurch 7}> 16-Aug-72
Roy Aaron Upchurch 23-Aug-84

Valerie Lynn Upchurch 21-Dec-73

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Birth County Father's Kzze

Kaufman

Dallas

Kaufman

Roy Edward Upchurch

Roy Edward Upchurch
Roy Edward Upchurch

|8JulL Coos

Mother'

Audrey Nellois

Audrey Nellois
Audrye Nellois

s Nane

Patman

Patman

Potman
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Certif Child's name MO DY YR County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
867 UPCHURCH ADA M 12 18 1929 CLNTN MCKINLEY IDA 2 1930 9
3573 UPCHURCH ADAM CHRISTOPH 1 25 1979 JEFFN DAVIS JESSIE 1979 2 8L 1979 1
14679 UPCHURCH ADAM KELLY 4 12 1975 CLNTN LOWHORN HAZEL 1975 5 30 1975 1
39604 UPCHURCH  ADAM BRYANT 10 13 1990 FYETE TURPIN DONNA 1990 10 80L 1990 1
50563 UPCHURCH ADERENE 10 22 1930 WAYNE LOWE VERA 102 1930 9
42927 UPCHURCH  ALAN G 8 21 1954 KENTN GODDARD TENNYS 86 1954 9
2815 UPCHURCH ALEX MICHAEL TAYL 1 21 1998 ROWAN UPCHURCH SHELLEY 1998 1 6 R 1998 1
72935 UPCHURCH ALICE M 9 25 1943 WAYNE HOLLADAY MABEL 146 1943 9
20612 UPCHURCH  ALLYSON GILBERT 4 16 1970 PLSKI FOLEY SARA 1970 5 428B 1970 2
31741 UPCHURCH  ANGELA MARISSA 7 24 1975 PLSKI  GUINN PHYLLIS 1975 8 64J 1975 2
42116 UPCHURCH  ANGELA RENEE 4\ 9 28 1966 FYETE SORRELL BRENDA 1966 10 85J 1966 2
24702 UPCHURCH ANGELITA KENNE 6 23 1979 CALWY PORTER LINDA 1979 7 508 1979 2
25659 UPCHURCH  ANITA M 5 26 1955 TAYLR HOLLADAY MABLE 52 1955 9
30856 UPCHURCH  ANITA GAY 6 13 1962 WAYNE MORGAN IMA 1962 6 62R 1962 2
1714 UPCHURCH  ANNIE L 8 18 1921 CLNTN CRAFT OLLIE 4 1943 9
43302 UPCHURCH ANTHONY PAUL 10 29 1984 PLSKI MARTIN DENISE 1984 11 87 L 1984 1
51748 UPCHURCH  ANTHONY JAY 11 29 1972 PLSKI  DENNEY BRENDA 1972 12 104 J 1972 1
19730 UPCHURCH APRIL NICOLE 4 28 1998 PLSKI UPCHURCH TAMMY 1998 5 40 1998 2
44136 UPCHURCH ARRA 7 21 1925 WAYNE UPCHURCH BESSIE 89 1925 9
34058 UPCHURCH  ARTHER E 6 27 1923 WAYNE ROISDON BESSIE 69 1923 9
1612 UPCHURCH  ASHLEY NICOLE 6 23 1996 HOWARD MELISSA 909 1996 2
28824 UPCHURCH ASHLEY BROOK 6 22 1991 PLSKI ANDERSON CAROLYN 1991 7 58 S 1991 2
42780 UPCHURCH  AUSTIN RYAN 11 18 1985 PLSKI  STEELE RENEE 1985 11 86D 1985 1
19963 UPCHURCH  AUTUMN CIAHRA 4 7 1992 PLSKI  UPCHURCH TAMMY 1992 5 40G 1992 2
41520 UPCHURCH  AUTUMN MARIE 10 13 1994 PLSKI BENNETT TERI 1994 10 841L 1994 2
67151 UPCHURCH AUTUMN LYNN 10 24 1962 WAYNE PARMLEY DONNIE 1962 12 135 1962 2
90768 UPCHURCH BARBARA FAYE 8 30 1934 WAYNE ALEXANDER MARIE 1987 2 186 1987 7
. 55887 UPCHURCH BARBRA J 12 23 1936 DAVES SMITH GLADIS 9 112 1936

~36749 UPCHURCH  BELLIE | 3 7 1927 WAYNE RAMSEY LUCY 74 1927 9
21389 UPCHURCH  BENJAMIN WESLEY 6 2 1990 MCCRK SCARBROUGH NANCY 1990 6 43 G 1990 1
53704 UPCHURCH BENJAMIN WAYNE 11 15 1968 PLSKI DENNEY BRENDA 1968 12 108 J 1968 1
58315 UPCHURCH  BERTHA C 7 24 1929 MCCRY JONES LULA 117 1929 9
19476 UPCHURCH  BETTIE E 4 14 1942 CLNTN NEAL SARAH 39 1942 9
11458 UPCHURCH  BETTY S 2 1 1945 WAYNE PERCY EVA 23 1945 9
14129 UPCHURCH  BETTY JEAN 1 12 1964 WAYNE CHRISWELL ALENE 1964 3 29 1964 2
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Ohio Deaths, 1958-69

Upchurch, Carrie E Death Date: 13 December 1988 Place of Death:
Clermont County

Residence: Clermont County Gender: 2

Race: White Age: 84 Years Marital Status: Widowed

Death Certified by: Physician
- =V
Wgrk Injury: Autopsy: Yes - Used for certification MATYE
Blrth Date: 05 October 1904 Birth State: Kentucky NANWE NeT
Certificate: 090063 Volume: 27513 STATEP
Place of Accident:

Ohio Deaths, 1958-69

Upchurch, Jean G Death Date: 22 October 1980 Place of Death:
Middleburg Hts., Cuyahoga County _
Residence: Strongsville, Cuyahoga County Gender: 2
Race: White Age: 659 Years Marital Status: Married
Death Certified by: Physician
Work Injury: Autopsy: 9 HAfont§4V
Birth Date: 01 January 1921 Birth State: Ohio fu/qaqf? NoT
Certificate: 080778 Volume: 24233 STATEY
Place of Accident: (Home) Origin: Polish
Rhoden, Angela S Volume: 30898 Certificate: 093114
Autopsy: No Gender: Female .,
Date of Death: 18 December 1996 SSN: 293605461
Birth Date: 30 March 1966 Father's Surname: Upchurch
Time of Death: 9:22 PM Age: 30
Birth Place: Wilmington, Clinton County, Ohio Marital Status:
Married
Residence: Ohio Hispanic Origin: Non Hispanic Ne=
Years of Schooling: 12 Certifier: Physician i ZLA /}
Referred to Coroner: No Branch of Service: ( ANGE L |
Method of Disposition: Cremation { Nu i
Mother's Surname: Rudd \$;ifeﬁpfi_jgéti
Place of Death: Hospital/Inpatient "
Race: White
Ohio Deaths, 1958-69
Upchurch, Homer C Death Date: 10 May 1983 Place of Death:
Delaware, Delaware County
Residence: Delaware County Gender: Male
Race: White Age: 40 Years Marital Status: Married

Death Certified by: Physician
Work Injury: Autopsy: 9
Birth Date: 30 June 1942 Birth State: Kentucky
Certificate: 032332 Volume: 25235
Place of Accident: (Home) Origin: American
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Gerald Wilkerson Upchurch 14 May 1942

Hertford Henry W Upchurch
Maurice Stanley Upchurch 30 May 1967 Hertford Donald Paul Upchurch
Denise Dora Upchurch 3 Sep 1968 Hertford Donald Earl Upchurch

Angela Skye Upchq_rgr) ik 30 Mar 1981 Hertford Donald Paul Upchurch
J;onalhévrlul;é“éil—jp(;hurch 30 Dec 1982 Hertford Donald Paul Upchurch
Jack B Upchurch 21 Nov 1921 Hertford
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-J:?Ht?t. L’ynne Qaudill 7 Jun 1959 Female Alexander (Unknown) Clay Franklin Caudill
Pearl Analee Upchurch
Stephanie Ann Carico 1974 Alexander Darius Dean Carico Kathy Ann Upchurch
‘éryan William Reeves 1973 Alexander William Dennis Reeves Phyllis Jean Upchurch
‘Rebecca Lynne Reeves 1968 Alexander William Dennis Reeves Phyllis Jean Upchurch
Teresa Dawn Upchurch 27 Jan 1960 Female Alexander Charles Franklin Upchurch Joan Brinegar
Kimberly Ann Upchurch 16 Aug 1962 Female Alexander Robert Lee Upchurch Betty Jane Wellborn
Beverly Lynne Upchurch 2 Oct 1962 Female Alexander George Lewis Upchurch Betty Lou Evans
Angella Anita Upchurch 22 Jun 1962 Female Alexander Charles Franklin Upchurch Jo Ann Brinegar
Pamela Gay Upchurch 13 Aug 1964 Female Alexander George Lewis Upchurch Bettie Lou Evans
Michael Charles Upchurch 14 Aug 1964 Male Alexander Charles Franklin Upchurch Jo Ann Brinegar
Ellen Michelle Upchurch 17 Jul 1971 Female Alexander Charles Franklin Upchurch Jo Ann Brinegar
Robert Lewis Upchurch
p 16 Jun 1973 Male Alexander George Lewis Upchurch Bettie Lou Evans
Rita Jo Upchurch 10 Aug 1976 Female Alexander Charles Franklin Upchurch Jo Ann Brinegar
Diane Yvonne Upchur i -
pchurch 15 Mar 1978 Female Alexander Michael Joseph Upchurch  Joan Marjorie Willard

@ TL:K?% DIMH TINDEX - FER <. T PEZ‘ERbON IR JSIUL 60195
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Michael Dennis Upchurch 18-Sep-50 Male Dallas Robert Arther Upchurch Margaret Frances Wade
Angela Uondell Upchurch . 15-Jul-55 Female Dallas Robert Arthu Upchurch Margaret Frances Wade
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1903 ~ 1992

Name Birth Date Sender 3irth County Father's Name ¥other's Name

Jarrod Heath Frans 30 Jan 1979 Male Kaufman Ralph Wayne Frans Angcla Vondell |
Upchurch |
Joseph Wayne Frans 31 Dec 1980 Male Dallas Ralph Wayne Frans Angela Vondell J
- . - . Upchurch |
I 1588 UPCHURCH
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